15



15

17



15

28

No

15

24




40

60

60



SPC



SPC



SPC



SPC



SPC



85.01 83.33 88.95 86.26 87.01
36.03 35.12 38.75 37.22 40.19
4 5 2 3 1

2
5




o

[e)

o

o

(e}

60 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
22 11.26 10.64 13.51 11.70 13.25
3 150 1.69 2.06 1.88 2.06
4 125 175 2.00 2.00 325
4 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00
3 225 1.69 2.25 1.88 1.88
3 1.69 113 1.88 1.50 1.50
3 1.50 1.50 1.88 1.50 1.50
1 044 050 050 050 056
1 063 0.38 044 044 050
6 4.25 2.94 3.44 3.06 4.26
05 031 0.19 0.25 0.25 038
1 075 050 050 050 075
1 075 050 063 050 075
05 038 0.25 0.25 0.25 038
2 150 1.00 1.25 1.00 150
05 025 025 025 0.25 025
05 031 025 031 031 025
12 9.50 9.75 12.00 11.50 9.50
4 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00
2 150 075 2.00 1.50 150
2 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
4 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
40 25.01 23.33 28.95 26.26 27.01
100.0 85.01 83.33 88.95 86.26 87.01
B 2,359,114,528| 2,372,627,496| 2,295609,584| 2,317,342,556| 2,165170,734

A B D° 36.03 35.12 38.75 37.22 40.19
4 5 2 3 1
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